


Capitalization Table as of September 3, 2021 

ZVV Media Partners is owned 

50°/o by Vinco Ventures and 50°/o 

byZASH. 

In July 2021, 80°/o of Lomotif 

Private Limited was acquired 

by ZVV Media Partners 

Current 9/3/2021 

Shares Outstanding 80,601,673 

Shares To Be Issued 8,800,000 

Cash $127,000,000.00 

Debt - Lomo Acquisition $120,000,000.00 

*Note: Related to: 5,500,000 for Lomotif Management;
800,000 for PPE Brickell; 2,500,000 in relation to
Emmersive Transaction
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Pro-forma
Capitalization 
Based on an 
Affirmative Proxy 
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Cash Warrant Exercise - assumes all available warrants 

exercised for cash 

Shares Outstandina 

New Em�lo�ee Plan 

Note Conversion 

I 

New Shares Outstandina 

Warrants 

Fullv Dilluted 

Cash as of 09/03 

I 

I Cash Generated from Warrants 

Debt 

89
1
401,673 

9,000,000 

30,060,454 

128,462, 127 

118,818,161 

247,280,288 

$ 127,000,000.00 

Js 491,646,956.45 

$ ----

                                  

Shares Outstanding 

New Emplo�ee Plan 

Note Conversion 

New Shares Outstandina 

Warrantstt

Cashless Warrants 

Ful� Dilluted 

Cash as of 09/03 $ 

Cash Generated from Warrants I $ 
-

Debt $ 

89,401,673 

9,000,000 

30,060,454 

128,462.127 

23,760,000 

60,245,259 

188,707,387 

127,000,000.00 

213,840,000.00 

----

Note: The pro-forma Capitalization Table with 
Cashless warrant exercise assumes the $9 strike 
price warrants are to be exercised in cash. 

Cashless Warrant Exercise - assumes share price of 
09/03/2021 for all calculations 

These pro forma examples are meant to illustrate full warrant execution. The investor may choose not to exercise these warrants. 





• 

Incoming Team*

Lisa King 

• INCOMING CEO OF VINCO

VENTURES INC.

• CURRENT CEO OF ZASH GLOBAL

MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT

Rod Vanderbilt 
CHAIRMAN 

Elliot Goldstein 
BOARD MEMBER 

Steven Garrow 

• INCOMING COO OF VINCO

VENTURES INC.

Paul Yang 

• CEO OF LO MOTi F

PRIVATE LIMITED

• CURRENT BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

OFFICER OF ZASH GLOBAL

MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT

Michael Distasio 
BOARD MEMBER 

Lisa King 
BOARD MEMBER 
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Phillip A. McFillin   
BOARD MEMBER 



Upon the successful 

dividend spin off, the 

newly formed publicly 

traded company will 

operate under 

Cryptyde, Inc. and 

trade under symbol 

TYDE. 

cryptyde

M 

\ Spin Off Dividend 

Blockchain 
+ Disruption

Cryptyde is a selective 

acquisitions company 

focused on leveraging 

blockchain technologies 

to disrupt consumer 

facing industries. 

The E-NFT Marketplace 

is designed to 

decentralize traditional 

distribution models by 

empowering the content 

creators with a unique 

tokenization platform. 

E-NFT.com initial launch 

was well received with 

the first uploaded album 

selling 1,000,000 copies 

making "When it's Dark" 

the first album in history 

to reach Platinum on the 

block chain. 

Key 
Follow Ups 

Investor Deck Release: 

on or about October 4, 

2021 Registration 

Statement for TYDE: 

on or about October 

11, 2021 

Record Date for 

Shareholders to receive 

TYDE Shares: on or 

about October 15, 2021 
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